### Henry Has a Personal Message for You!

Click On The Image of Henry Below to Watch the Video

Mele Kalikimaka with Henry Kapono & Friends raised over \$20,000 for the Henry Kapono Foundation! MAHALO!

First Hawaiian Bank Presents

### Mele Kalikimaka

with Henry Kapono & Friends

This first ever digital Henry Kapono & Friends concert was streamed from the majestic Hawaii Theatre Center on December 11th 2020 in five different time zones across the country & Japan. The concert experience was magical, from the amazing talent on stage to the festive Holiday lighting, to the beautiful ambiance of the Hawaii Theater. It was all there! **Drawing over 2000 viewers, the concert raised over \$20,000 for the Henry Kapono Foundation!** 

Now you can enjoy this encore presentation of the concert through December 31st 2020 to further benefit the Henry Kapono Foundation!

Purchase your link for access to the recording. You will be emailed a link for unlimited viewing of the recording for a 48 hour period from the first time you watch the video.

"Mahalo Nui Loa for your support, together we are making a difference for Hawaii's music industry! Mele Kalikimaka, Happy Holidays and all that good stuff!" - Henry Kapono

#### Watch It ON DEMAND

Enjoy weekly POSITIVE messages & music from Henry available on all of his social media platforms! And now through Christmas, you can enjoy a daily positive message & Holiday song from Henry! Ho Ho Ho!

**Visit Henry's Positive World** 

Please Note You Can Click Images/Buttons For More Content...

# **Resources For You!**

**COVID-19 Relief Navigating Relief Aid** 

We have put together some **RESOURCES** for you to check out that may help you during this time of need on our "COVID-19 Relief Navigating Relief Aid" PAGE on the Henry Kapono Foundation Website. Check back as we discover new Resources that we feel may help they will be added to this page.

**VIEW RESOURCES HERE** 

The Henry Kapono Foundation is excited to announce that we are now a registered charitable organization with Amazon Smile!

"Aloha,

2020 took us all by surprise leaving us all in shock. The Henry Kapono Foundation recognized the effect this would have on Hawaii's music community and took immediate action. Thanks to you and the support of many others we were able to contribute to the sustainability of Hawaii's Music Community. I would like you to know how much you are appreciated, not just by myself, the HKF and especially Hawaii's Music Community."

— MAHALO NUI LOA, TAKE CARE & GOD BLESS - HENRY KAPONO

**Donate & Support** 

# Connect

Facebook & Instagram

#### FOLLOW US ON INSTAGRAM!!!

@HenryKaponoFoundation

We would like to invite you to follow us on Instagram.

HenryKaponoFoundation.org

## **Email Us**

Aloha@HenryKaponoFoundation.org

Help Us Spread The Word - Share With Friends & Family







Copyright © \*ICURRENT\_YEARI\* \*ILIST:COMPANYI\*, All rights reserved.
\*IIFNOT:ARCHIVE\_PAGEI\* \*ILIST:DESCRIPTIONI\*

#### Our mailing address is:

\*IHTML:LIST\_ADDRESS\_HTMLI\* \*IEND:IFI\*

Want to change how you receive these emails? You can <u>update your preferences</u> or <u>unsubscribe from this list</u>.

\*IIF:REWARDSI\* \*IHTML:REWARDSI\* \*IEND:IFI\*